Page 1
©2005 Whelen Engineering Company Inc.
Form No.13984A (012307)
Installation Guide:
Rotating Beacon
Models RB6PAP1H
RB6PAM1H
RB6PAP2H

BASE TYPECOLOR
BASIC NUMBER
PART NUMBER KEY:
2
31
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RB6PA*1H ROTATING BEACON (12V)
RB6PA*2H ROTATING BEACON (24V)
HOUSING BASE
ROTATING ASSEMBLY (12V - 55W - 150 RPM)
ROTATING ASSEMBLY (24V - 70W - 150 RPM)
#8 X 3/8” PHILLIPS HEXHEAD/WASHER (SS)
LENS (AMBER)
LENS (BLUE)
LENS (CLEAR)
LENS (GREEN)
LENS (RED)
LENS (VIOLET)
CLAMP RING
#10 X 3/4” PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SMS (TYPE A)
LAMP ASSEMBLY H1/ 55 WATT/12V
LAMP ASSEMBLY H1/ 70 WATT/24V
H1 RB6 ADAPTOR CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
2-POSITION SOCKET HOUSING
12” - 16 GA WIRE (RED)
12” - 16 GA WIRE (BLACK)
GASKET
MAGNETIC MOUNT KIT
0 1 - 0 6 8 4 1 0 8 1 ( )
0 1 - 0 6 8 4 1 0 8 2 ( )
11 - 3 8 1 5 7 4 - 0 0 0
0 2 - 0 3 6 3 6 0 9 - 0 0
0 2 - 0 3 6 3 6 0 9 - 0 1
Ava i l a b l e L o c a l l y
6 8 - 4 1 6 1 3 8 1 - 1 0
6 8 - 4 1 6 1 3 8 1 - 2 0
6 8 - 4 1 6 1 3 8 1 - 3 0
6 8 - 4 1 6 1 3 8 1 - 4 0
6 8 - 4 1 6 1 3 8 1 - 5 0
6 8 - 4 1 6 1 3 8 1 - V 0
1 9 - 2 6 1 4 6 5 - 0 0 0
L o c a l l y Ava i l a b l e
4 6 - 0 7 2 3 0 9 8 - 0 0
3 4 - 0 2 2 4 0 B 0 - 0 0
3 4 - 0 2 1 2 0 B 0 - 0 0
3 9 - 0 4 0 2 0 2 3 - 0 4
6 7 - 1 0 2 1 6 2 2 1 2 0
6 7 - 1 0 2 1 6 0 0 1 2 0
3 8 - 0 2 4 1 5 0 4 - 0 0
0 1 - 0 2 8 6 1 5 0 6 - 0 0
QTY QTY
11
12